Uniting under our Freedom Army

Street Army Canada

Our “Winning This War” unity proposal/project began on April 20. This is the first phase of our unity
proposal and, as of June 1, it has come to an end. We sent the call for unity out to the groups and
people listed in the table below. All of them ignored and/or rejected this call for unity. The results and
conclusions of the first phase are reviewed in this blog post.

There are 5 columns in this table. The first column named ‘group’ identifies the freedom group that has
been contacted. The second, third and fourth columns indicate whether the group has been contacted a
first, second and third time. These three columns show the date each group was contacted. If the value
in ‘first’ column is blank/empty then the group has not yet been contacted. The fifth and last column is
named ‘status’. The values in this column are ‘accepted’, ‘rejected’, ‘no response’ or blank (i.e. the
cell is empty). The value ‘accepted’ means the group has joined and united with our freedom army. The
value ‘rejected’ means the group rejected unity. The value ‘no response’ means we did not receive any
response from the group. A “no response” is understood to be that same as “rejected”. As you can see,
not a single group chose to join and unite.

Originally, all groups were to be contacted three times. After having contacted the groups two times,
we collected all the data we needed and there was no reason to contact them a third time. These data
provide a conclusive and damning indictment of our toothless chihuahuas in Canada.

contact dates

personi/groupl/social media first second third status

A Warrior Calls 2024-04-20 2024-05-14 no response
Academy Of Enlightened Minds 2024-04-20 2024-05-14 no response
Action4canada 2024-04-20 2024-05-14 no response
Alberta Free 2024-04-20 no response
Alberta Health Care Professionals —

ABHCP 2024-04-20 2024-05-14 no response
Alberta Prosperity Project 2024-04-20 no response
All Fired Up For Freedom 2024-04-20 2024-05-14 no response
Amnity Project 2024-04-20 no response
Ask The Health Coach 2024-04-20 no response
Awake Canada 2024-04-20 2024-05-14 no response
BC Businesses Against Health Pass 2024-04-22 no response
BC Nurses Fight Mandate 2024-04-21 no response



https://www.virusfraud.org/winning-this-war/
https://www.virusfraud.org/winning-this-war-results-and-conclusion/
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BC Rise

bc town halls

BCPS Employees For Freedom
Being Free

Billboards4truth

Blacklisted News

Blocklocks Reporter

brass balls

Bright Light News

byron v carr

Calgary Freedom Central
Calgary Freedom Guardians
Called To Action

Canada Health Alliance
Canada Proud

Canada Rising Up

Canada Speak Freely

Canada Strong & Free Network

Canadian Academics For Covid
Ethics

Canadian Advocacy Centre
Canadian Civil Liberties Association
Canadian Constitutional Foundation
Canadian Covid Care Alliance
Canadian Dimension

Canadian Independent

Canadian Liberty

Canadian Society For Science &
Ethics In Medicine

Canadian Society For The
Advancement Of Science In Public
Policy

Canadian Women for Freedom
Canadians For Homeopathy
Canadians For Truth

Checkpoint News

2024-04-21
2024-05-12
2024-04-21
2024-04-21
2024-04-23
2024-04-21
2024-04-21
2024-05-12
2024-04-21
2024-05-13
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-23
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-22

2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-22

2024-04-22

2024-04-22
2024-05-13
2024-04-22
2024-04-22
2024-04-23

2024-05-14

2024-05-14
2024-05-14
2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-14
2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-14
2024-05-14
2024-05-14
2024-05-14
2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-14
2024-05-14

no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response

no response

no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response

no response

no response

no response
no response
no response
no response

no response
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Childrens Health Defense — Canada

Chris Dacey
Chris Shoemaker
Christine Massey

Citizens Hearing

City Of Nanaimo Oversight Society

Coap — Citizens Accountability

Oversight Project
Colin Bigbear

Coming Home In Spirit

Common Law Education And Rights

— Clear

Connecting Consciousness Canada

Constitutional Rights Center
Covid Intel

Daniel Nagase

Dave Freedom

David Lindsay

Democracy Fund

Denis Rancourt

Derek Noonan

Derek Sloan

Digileak Canada

Digital Freedom Canada
Dignity Of Risk

Do | Really Know Enough
Don't Delete Parents

Dr. Holly — Choices Unlimited
Dr. Jordan Peterson

Dr. Mark Trozzi

Druthers

Easton Spectator
Educators For Human Rights
Elevate Community

End Canada Lockdown

2024-04-24
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-13
2024-04-23
2024-04-30

2024-04-30
2024-05-13
2024-04-21

2024-04-21
2024-04-21
2024-04-21
2024-04-26
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-05-12
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-23
2024-04-24
2024-05-14
2024-04-23
2024-04-24
2024-04-24
2024-04-24
2024-04-24

2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-14

2024-05-14
2024-05-14
2024-05-14

2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12

2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12

no response
no response
no response
no response
no response

no response

no response
no response

no response

no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response

no response
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Esa Plumbing

Facts And Freedom Scarborough
Guildwood

Farm Link

Fathers Are Essential
Feds For Freedom
Find Ontario Stores
Fiona For Health

First Freedoms Foundation — Barry
W. Bussey

Free Speech In Medicine
Free Speech Media

free to fly

Free To Fly Canada
Freedom 4 Canada
Freedom Advocate
Freedom Casters
Freedom Defence Canada
Freedom Farm Academy
Freedom Fighters Canada
Freedom George
Freedom Links

Freedom Lovers Canada
Freedom Nova Scotia

Freedom Of Information Canadian
Library

Freedom Party Of British Columbia
Freedom To Choose

G51 Freedom Coffee

Gather Your Wits

Geoengineering Free Canada
Global Research

Gordon James Berry Jr.

Grand Theft World

Heal Naturally

Health Professionals United

2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-25 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-25 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-25 2024-05-12 rejected

2024-04-25 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-25 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-25 2024-05-12 no response
2024-05-13 no response
2024-05-13 no response
2024-04-25 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-26 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-26 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-26 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-26 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-26 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 rejected

2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-12 no response
2024-05-13 no response
2024-04-24 2024-05-13 no response
2024-04-25 2024-05-12 no response
2024-04-25 2024-05-12 no response
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Health Rights & Freedoms

Health Trueh — Dr. Dena Churchill

Holistic Pet Wellbeing
Homestead Organic Farm
Hugs Over Masks
Indigene Community

International Organization Of
Nutritional Consultants

Irrelplaceable Parent Project
Jabless Jobs
Jane Scarf

Julius Ruechel

Justice Centre For Constitutional

Freedoms
Justice For The Vaccinated

kelly ann wolf

Kids First Parents Association Of

Canada

Kimberly Neudorf
Kindergarten Academy
Laura-Lynn Tyler Thomson
Liberty Club

Liberty Coalition Canada
Libre Media

Librti

Life Force Canada

Live From The Shed
maggie braun hope

Mama Bears

Manitoba Stronger Together
Mark Friesen

mark trozzi

Matador Films

max daigle

Maxime Bernier

Morgan May

2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25

2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-05-13
2024-04-25

2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-05-13

2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-05-13
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-23
2024-04-25
2024-05-13
2024-04-25
2024-05-13

2024-05-12
2024-05-12
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2024-05-12
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2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12
2024-05-12

2024-05-12
2024-05-13
2024-05-12
2024-05-13
2024-05-12

2024-05-12

no response
no response
no response
no response
no response

no response

no response
no response
no response
no response

no response

no response
no response

no response

no response
no response
no response
no response
rejected
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response

no response
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Mothers Against Distancing
Mountain View Freedom

Much Ado About Corona — John
Manley

My Aps Choice
My Health Directory
National Citizens Inquiry

natural health products protection
association (Sean Buckley)

New Agora

New Earth Network Learning Pods
Not Tv

Ontario Civil Liberties Association
Open Media

Open Up Canada

Over To The Youth

Pandemic Papers

Parents United Canada

Peaceful Inner Warriors United
Penticton 4 Freedom

Peoples Of The Salmon

Peoples World War

Police For Freedom — Canada
Police On Guard For Thee

Power Shit To Freedom — Canadian
Peoples Union

Press For Truth

Radio Quebec

Randy Hillier

Rebecca Shephard (Stand4Thee)
Rebel News

Rechard Enos

Refound Education Inc.

Richard Hudon

Rights & Freedom Advocate

Roman Barber

2024-04-25
2024-04-25

2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25

2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-25
2024-04-30
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-04-29
2024-04-30
2024-04-26
2024-04-30

2024-04-30
2024-04-29
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-05-13
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28

2024-05-13
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2024-05-12
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2024-05-12
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2024-05-12
2024-05-12
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2024-05-12
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no response
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no response
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no response
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no response
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no response
rejected
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no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
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Sandra Daniels

Sarnia Freedom Alliance

Save Canada #1

Schmidt House Podcast

Sloan Natural Health Centre
Sorry | Got Vaxxed

Spencer Fernando

Stand For Health Freedom
Stand United BC

Stand Up Canada

Straight True News

Strong And Free Canada
Students Against Mandates
Students For Liberty

Sturgess Prime Productions
Sylvain Henry

Symptosi

Take Action Canada

Take Action For Kids

Talk Truth

Telegram - Stand4THEE National
Telegram — Awake Canada
Telegram — Glorius and Free
Telegram — Real Chris Sky Discuss
Telegram — Unchained Humanity

Telegram — Winnipeg Alternative
Media - Chat

Tfm Report

The Freedom Organization
The Myth Is Canada

The Populist Canadian
The Pulse

The Real Chris Sky

These Are The Facts

They lied

2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-29
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-28
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13

2024-05-13
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-21
2024-04-26
2024-05-13

2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13

2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13

no response
no response
rejected
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
rejected
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
rejected
no response
no response
not applicable
not applicable
not applicable
not applicable

not applicable

not applicable

no response

no response
rejected

no response

no response
rejected

no response

no response
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This One’s For You

True Facts C19

True North

True North Guardians Alliance
True Spirit Healing

Truth Search Engine

Unified Grassroots

Union Of The People

United Health Care Workers Of Bc

United Health Care Workers Of
Ontario — UHCWO

United People Of Canada
United Voice Earth

Unity Movement

Unmask Canada

Unversal Supreme Court Of The
Tsilhoot'in

Urban Farmer — Curtis Stone
Vaccine Choice Canada
Vaxxed Canada

Veterans 4 Freedom — V4F
Victory Canada

Wandering Footprint

We Unify Canada

Western Standard

Whats Up Canada
Wholehearted Media
Youth Advoactes

Yyc Rocks

2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26

2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26

2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-22
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
2024-04-26
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2024-05-13

2024-05-13

2024-05-13
2024-05-13
2024-05-13
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2024-05-13
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no response
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no response

no response
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no response
no response
no response
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no response
no response
no response
no response
no response
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no response
no response
no response
no response

no response
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