# **Street Army Canada**

Our "<u>Winning This War</u>" unity proposal/project began on April 20. This is the first phase of our unity proposal and, as of June 1, it has come to an end. We sent the call for unity out to the groups and people listed in the table below. All of them ignored and/or rejected this call for unity. The results and conclusions of the first phase are reviewed in <u>this blog post</u>.

There are 5 columns in this table. The first column named '**group**' identifies the freedom group that has been contacted. The second, third and fourth columns indicate whether the group has been contacted a first, second and third time. These three columns show the date each group was contacted. If the value in '*first*' column is blank/empty then the group has not yet been contacted. The fifth and last column is named '**status**'. The values in this column are '*accepted*', '*rejected*', '*no response*' or blank (i.e. the cell is empty). The value '*accepted*' means the group has joined and united with our freedom army. The value '*rejected*' means the group rejected unity. The value '*no response*' means we did not receive any response from the group. A "*no response*" is understood to be that same as "*rejected*". As you can see, not a single group chose to join and unite.

Originally, all groups were to be contacted three times. After having contacted the groups two times, we collected all the data we needed and there was no reason to contact them a third time. These data provide a conclusive and damning indictment of our toothless chihuahuas in Canada.

	contact dates			
person/group/social media	first	second	third	status
A Warrior Calls	2024-04-20	2024-05-14		no response
Academy Of Enlightened Minds	2024-04-20	2024-05-14		no response
Action4canada	2024-04-20	2024-05-14		no response
Alberta Free	2024-04-20			no response
Alberta Health Care Professionals – ABHCP	2024-04-20	2024-05-14		no response
Alberta Prosperity Project	2024-04-20			no response
All Fired Up For Freedom	2024-04-20	2024-05-14		no response
Amnity Project	2024-04-20			no response
Ask The Health Coach	2024-04-20			no response
Awake Canada	2024-04-20	2024-05-14		no response
BC Businesses Against Health Pass	2024-04-22			no response
BC Nurses Fight Mandate	2024-04-21			no response

BC Rise	2024-04-21		no response
bc town halls	2024-05-12		no response
BCPS Employees For Freedom	2024-04-21	2024-05-14	no response
Being Free	2024-04-21		no response
Billboards4truth	2024-04-23	2024-05-14	no response
Blacklisted News	2024-04-21	2024-05-14	no response
Blocklocks Reporter	2024-04-21	2024-05-14	no response
brass balls	2024-05-12		no response
Bright Light News	2024-04-21	2024-05-14	no response
byron v carr	2024-05-13		no response
Calgary Freedom Central	2024-04-22		no response
Calgary Freedom Guardians	2024-04-22		no response
Called To Action	2024-04-23		no response
Canada Health Alliance	2024-04-22		no response
Canada Proud	2024-04-22		no response
Canada Rising Up	2024-04-22		no response
Canada Speak Freely	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canada Strong & Free Network	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canadian Academics For Covid Ethics	2024-04-22		no response
Canadian Advocacy Centre	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canadian Civil Liberties Association	2024-04-22		no response
Canadian Constitutional Foundation	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canadian Covid Care Alliance	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canadian Dimension	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canadian Independent	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canadian Liberty	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canadian Society For Science & Ethics In Medicine	2024-04-22		no response
Canadian Society For The Advancement Of Science In Public Policy	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canadian Women for Freedom	2024-05-13		no response
Canadians For Homeopathy	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Canadians For Truth	2024-04-22	2024-05-14	no response
Checkpoint News	2024-04-23		no response

Childrens Health Defense – Canada	2024-04-24	2024-05-14	no response
Chris Dacey	2024-05-12		no response
Chris Shoemaker	2024-05-12		no response
Christine Massey	2024-05-13		no response
Citizens Hearing	2024-04-23		no response
City Of Nanaimo Oversight Society	2024-04-30		no response
Coap – Citizens Accountability Oversight Project	2024-04-30	2024-05-14	no response
Colin Bigbear	2024-05-13		no response
Coming Home In Spirit	2024-04-21	2024-05-14	no response
Common Law Education And Rights – Clear	2024-04-21		no response
Connecting Consciousness Canada	2024-04-21	2024-05-14	no response
Constitutional Rights Center	2024-04-21	2024-05-14	no response
Covid Intel	2024-04-26	2024-05-14	no response
Daniel Nagase	2024-05-12		no response
Dave Freedom	2024-05-12		no response
David Lindsay	2024-05-12		no response
Democracy Fund	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Denis Rancourt	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Derek Noonan	2024-05-12	2024-05-12	no response
Derek Sloan	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Digileak Canada	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Digital Freedom Canada	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Dignity Of Risk	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Do I Really Know Enough	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Don't Delete Parents	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Dr. Holly – Choices Unlimited	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Dr. Jordan Peterson	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Dr. Mark Trozzi	2024-05-14		no response
Druthers	2024-04-23	2024-05-12	no response
Easton Spectator	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Educators For Human Rights	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Elevate Community	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
End Canada Lockdown	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response

Esa Plumbing	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Facts And Freedom Scarborough Guildwood	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Farm Link	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Fathers Are Essential	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Feds For Freedom	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Find Ontario Stores	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Fiona For Health	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
First Freedoms Foundation – Barry W. Bussey	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Free Speech In Medicine	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Free Speech Media	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
free to fly	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Free To Fly Canada	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom 4 Canada	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom Advocate	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	rejected
Freedom Casters	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom Defence Canada	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom Farm Academy	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom Fighters Canada	2024-05-13		no response
Freedom George	2024-05-13		no response
Freedom Links	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom Lovers Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom Nova Scotia	2024-04-26	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom Of Information Canadian Library	2024-04-26	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom Party Of British Columbia	2024-04-26	2024-05-12	no response
Freedom To Choose	2024-04-26	2024-05-12	no response
G51 Freedom Coffee	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Gather Your Wits	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	rejected
Geoengineering Free Canada	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Global Research	2024-04-24	2024-05-12	no response
Gordon James Berry Jr.	2024-05-13		no response
Grand Theft World	2024-04-24	2024-05-13	no response
Heal Naturally	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Health Professionals United	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response

Health Rights & Freedoms	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Health Trueh – Dr. Dena Churchill	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Holistic Pet Wellbeing	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Homestead Organic Farm	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Hugs Over Masks	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Indigene Community	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
International Organization Of Nutritional Consultants	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Irrelplaceable Parent Project	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Jabless Jobs	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Jane Scarf	2024-05-13		no response
Julius Ruechel	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Justice Centre For Constitutional Freedoms	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Justice For The Vaccinated	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
kelly ann wolf	2024-05-13		no response
Kids First Parents Association Of Canada	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Kimberly Neudorf	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Kindergarten Academy	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Laura-Lynn Tyler Thomson	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Liberty Club	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	rejected
Liberty Coalition Canada	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Libre Media	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Librti	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Life Force Canada	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Live From The Shed	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
maggie braun hope	2024-05-13		no response
Mama Bears	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Manitoba Stronger Together	2024-04-25	2024-05-13	no response
Mark Friesen	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
mark trozzi	2024-04-23	2024-05-13	no response
Matador Films	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
max daigle	2024-05-13		no response
Maxime Bernier	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Morgan May	2024-05-13		no response

Mothers Against Distancing	2024-04-25	2024-05-13	no response
Mountain View Freedom	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Much Ado About Corona – John Manley	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
My Aps Choice	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
My Health Directory	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
National Citizens Inquiry	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
natural health products protection association (Sean Buckley)			no response
New Agora	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
New Earth Network Learning Pods	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Not Tv	2024-04-25	2024-05-12	no response
Ontario Civil Liberties Association	2024-04-30	2024-05-12	no response
Open Media	2024-04-29	2024-05-12	no response
Open Up Canada	2024-04-29	2024-05-12	no response
Over To The Youth	2024-04-29	2024-05-12	no response
Pandemic Papers	2024-04-29	2024-05-12	no response
Parents United Canada	2024-04-29	2024-05-12	no response
Peaceful Inner Warriors United	2024-04-29		no response
Penticton 4 Freedom	2024-04-29	2024-05-12	no response
Peoples Of The Salmon	2024-04-29	2024-05-12	no response
Peoples World War	2024-04-30	2024-05-12	no response
Police For Freedom – Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-12	rejected
Police On Guard For Thee	2024-04-30	2024-05-12	no response
Power Shit To Freedom – Canadian Peoples Union	2024-04-30	2024-05-12	no response
Press For Truth	2024-04-29	2024-05-12	no response
Radio Quebec	2024-04-28	2024-05-12	no response
Randy Hillier	2024-04-28	2024-05-12	no response
Rebecca Shephard (Stand4Thee)	2024-05-13		no response
Rebel News	2024-04-28	2024-05-12	no response
Rechard Enos	2024-04-28	2024-05-12	no response
Refound Education Inc.	2024-04-28	2024-05-12	no response
Richard Hudon	2024-04-28	2024-05-12	no response
Rights & Freedom Advocate	2024-04-28	2024-05-12	no response
Roman Barber	2024-04-28	2024-05-12	no response

Sandra Daniels	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Sarnia Freedom Alliance	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Save Canada #1	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	rejected
Schmidt House Podcast	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Sloan Natural Health Centre	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Sorry I Got Vaxxed	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Spencer Fernando	2024-04-29	2024-05-13	no response
Stand For Health Freedom	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Stand United BC	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	rejected
Stand Up Canada	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Straight True News	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Strong And Free Canada	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Students Against Mandates	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Students For Liberty	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Sturgess Prime Productions	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Sylvain Henry	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Symptosi	2024-04-28	2024-05-13	no response
Take Action Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	rejected
Take Action For Kids	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Talk Truth	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Telegram - Stand4THEE National	2024-05-13		not applicable
Telegram – Awake Canada	2024-05-13		not applicable
Telegram – Glorius and Free	2024-05-13		not applicable
Telegram – Real Chris Sky Discuss	2024-05-13		not applicable
Telegram – Unchained Humanity	2024-05-13		not applicable
Telegram – Winnipeg Alternative Media - Chat	2024-05-13		not applicable
Tfm Report	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
The Freedom Organization	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
The Myth Is Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	rejected
The Populist Canadian	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
The Pulse	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
The Real Chris Sky	2024-04-21	2024-05-13	rejected
These Are The Facts	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
They lied	2024-05-13		no response

This One's For You	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
True Facts C19	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
True North	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
True North Guardians Alliance	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
True Spirit Healing	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Truth Search Engine	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Unified Grassroots	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Union Of The People	2024-04-26		no response
United Health Care Workers Of Bc	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
United Health Care Workers Of Ontario – UHCWO	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
United People Of Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
United Voice Earth	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Unity Movement	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Unmask Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Unversal Supreme Court Of The Tsilhoot'in	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Urban Farmer – Curtis Stone	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Vaccine Choice Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Vaxxed Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Veterans 4 Freedom – V4F	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Victory Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Wandering Footprint	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
We Unify Canada	2024-04-22	2024-05-13	no response
Western Standard	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Whats Up Canada	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Wholehearted Media	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Youth Advoactes	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response
Yyc Rocks	2024-04-26	2024-05-13	no response